Technical data
TECHNICAL DATA
Material

Width

Length

Height

Max. Material thickness
Min. material thickness
Cut length

TPI

No. in pack

Suitable for the following tools

FEIN

HCS 130 T6 WP sabre saw
blade

Sabre saw blade for timber and plastic.

Suitable for use in the following materials: Timber,
plastics and plasterboard of between 6 and 100
mm.|Has an impressive blade with milled, cross-hatched
teeth and a long service life.|PU=3 pcs.

Product number: 31324 000455

HCS/CV

1.27 mm

150 mm

19 mm

1700 mm

6 mm

130 mm

3 pcs
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https://fein.com/en_me/machines/sawing/cordless-reciprocating-saw/asas-18-21-k-as-set-2-x-4-ah-71330162000/

FEIN

> ASAS 18-21 K AS > ASAS 18-21 K AS Set 2 x 4 Ah
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https://fein.com/en_me/machines/sawing/cordless-reciprocating-saw/asas-18-21-k-as-71330161000/
https://fein.com/en_me/machines/sawing/cordless-reciprocating-saw/asas-18-21-k-as-set-2-x-4-ah-71330162000/
https://fein.com/en_me/machines/sawing/cordless-reciprocating-saw/asas-18-21-k-as-set-2-x-4-ah-71330162000/

